




Board Position Name Email Address Phone Number

President* Amanda Leamons amandascakes@gmail.com 501‐425‐9522       

President Elect* Jill Wright Jill.Wright@lrsd.org  501‐626‐0079

1st VP Student Activites Mindy Bissett mindyleon@gmail.com 501‐240‐3898

1st VP elect Rhonda Hill  Rhondahill00@gmail.com 501‐765‐6544

2nd VP Fundraising* Becky Pittman beckypittman22@gmail.com 501‐658‐8185

2nd VP co‐elect* Betsy Smith bbsmith0309@gmail.com 501‐912‐2171

2nd VP co‐elect* Leigh Anderson LittleRockLeigh@gmail.com 225‐266‐9877

3rd VP Hospitality Gabriel Steele gabrielvsteele@gmail.com 501‐410‐3035

3rd VP elect Jinna Compton hjinna@hotmail.com 501‐658‐5081

Treasurer* John Kimberlin johnkimberlin81@gmail.com 214‐458‐1813

Treasurer elect* Kelly McGaha kellymcgaha@hotmail.com 501‐416‐3320

Secretary Misty Yant yantmom@gmail.com 501‐920‐3075

Communications Cindy Kolb ckolb@cgwg.com 501‐349‐8035       

Council Rep Michal D. Harris harrismike1911@hotmail.com  870‐413‐8571

harrismike1949@gmail.com

Membership Jamie Deason jamieleedeason@yahoo.com 501‐912‐5213       

VIPS/Membership Sarah Eddleman saeddleman@gmail.com 501‐416‐5163

Merchandise Vacant

Merchandise  Kimberly Molden kemolden@gmail.com 501‐519‐0466

Parliamentarian Rory Cline rorycline@gmail.com 501‐804‐4528       

Staff Representative Amanda Peters amanda.peters@lrsd.org 501‐658‐0728

*Budget Committee Member
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